AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Implementation Workgroup
Tuesday, June 25, 2013, 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. / Eastern

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.
11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
- MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Draft Agenda for Implementation Usability Joint MU hearing

Discussion on panel questions for Implementation Usability Joint MU
hearing

e  Usability Panel

e EP Panel

e EH Panel

e HIE Interoperability

Next Steps for planning and execution of Implementation Usability Joint MU
hearing

Public Comment
Adjourn



