## **AGENDA**

## **HIT Standards Committee**

## **Implementation Workgroup**

Tuesday, June 25, 2013, 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. / Eastern

11:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call - MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator
11:05 a.m.	Review of Draft Agenda for Implementation Usability Joint MU hearing
11:15 a.m.	Discussion on panel questions for Implementation Usability Joint MU hearing  Usability Panel  EP Panel  EH Panel  HIE Interoperability
11:45 a.m.	Next Steps for planning and execution of Implementation Usability Joint MU hearing
11:50 a.m.	Public Comment
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn